
Cremona 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

 Po. 1 - # 885 MASONER A. 1:34.219
Migliore

1 1:34.757 + 00.538 09:05:59.729

2 2:00.961 + 26.742 09:08:00.690

3 1:46.634 + 12.415 09:09:47.324

4 1:34.219 --------- 09:11:21.543

5 1:57.929 + 23.710 09:13:19.472

6 1:50.871 + 16.652 09:15:10.343

7 1:47.726 + 13.507 09:16:58.069

8 1:40.143 + 05.924 09:18:38.212

 Po. 2 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 00.337
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.221 + 01.665 09:05:02.608

2 1:55.977 + 21.421 09:06:58.585

3 1:35.269 + 00.713 09:08:33.854

4 1:34.556 --------- 09:10:08.410

5 2:03.567 + 29.011 09:12:11.977

6 1:34.793 + 00.237 09:13:46.770

7 1:35.127 + 00.571 09:15:21.897

8 2:17.479 + 42.923 09:17:39.376

9 1:34.797 + 00.241 09:19:14.173

 Po. 3 - # 33 BARBIERI S. + 00.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.940 + 01.878 09:05:17.595

2 1:56.270 + 21.208 09:07:13.865

3 1:35.813 + 00.751 09:08:49.678

4 2:26.797 + 51.735 09:11:16.475

5 1:35.062 --------- 09:12:51.537

6 1:59.075 + 24.013 09:14:50.612

7 1:36.096 + 01.034 09:16:26.708

8 2:22.767 + 47.705 09:18:49.475

 Po. 4 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. + 01.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.907 + 32.308 09:06:17.076

2 1:36.872 + 01.273 09:07:53.948

3 1:59.180 + 23.581 09:09:53.128

4 1:42.936 + 07.337 09:11:36.064

5 1:36.009 + 00.410 09:13:12.073

6 1:55.348 + 19.749 09:15:07.421

7 1:35.599 --------- 09:16:43.020

8 2:16.299 + 40.700 09:18:59.319

 Po. 5 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 01.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.415 + 01.520 09:05:19.088

2 1:56.036 + 20.141 09:07:15.124

3 1:35.895 --------- 09:08:51.019

4 2:27.161 + 51.266 09:11:18.180

5 1:47.927 + 12.032 09:13:06.107

6 1:38.146 + 02.251 09:14:44.253

7 2:10.198 + 34.303 09:16:54.451

8 1:37.577 + 01.682 09:18:32.028

 Po. 6 - # 286 PEDERZANI M. + 02.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.892 --------- 09:06:08.763

2 2:03.031 + 26.139 09:08:11.794

3 1:37.508 + 00.616 09:09:49.302

4 3:31.935 + 1:55.043 09:13:21.237

5 1:38.124 + 01.232 09:14:59.361

6 1:56.763 + 19.871 09:16:56.124

7 1:52.306 + 15.414 09:18:48.430

 Po. 7 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 02.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.350 + 02.419 09:05:55.660

2 1:36.931 --------- 09:07:32.591

3 1:56.500 + 19.569 09:09:29.091

4 1:38.183 + 01.252 09:11:07.274

5 1:38.649 + 01.718 09:12:45.923

6 1:54.542 + 17.611 09:14:40.465

7 1:37.421 + 00.490 09:16:17.886

8 1:37.864 + 00.933 09:17:55.750

9 1:38.656 + 01.725 09:19:34.406

 Po. 8 - # 135 SOLDO A. + 03.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.668 + 00.288 09:05:56.933

2 2:06.834 + 29.454 09:08:03.767

3 1:37.764 + 00.384 09:09:41.531

4 2:10.379 + 33.999 09:11:51.910

5 2:08.982 + 31.602 09:14:00.892

6 1:37.380 --------- 09:15:38.272

7 2:11.007 + 33.627 09:17:49.279

8 1:37.784 + 00.404 09:19:27.063

 Po. 9 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 03.775
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.393 + 00.399 09:05:07.547

2 1:55.081 + 17.087 09:07:02.628

3 1:38.974 + 00.980 09:08:41.602

4 1:55.635 + 17.641 09:10:37.237

5 1:37.994 --------- 09:12:15.231

6 2:00.657 + 22.663 09:14:15.888

7 1:38.178 + 00.184 09:15:54.066

8 2:06.808 + 28.814 09:18:00.874

 Po. 10 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 03.881
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.100 --------- 09:05:52.264

2 4:06.223 + 2:28.123 09:09:58.487

3 1:46.734 + 08.634 09:11:45.221

4 1:50.808 + 12.708 09:13:36.029

5 1:38.389 + 00.289 09:15:14.418

6 2:05.329 + 27.229 09:17:19.747

7 1:39.540 + 01.440 09:18:59.287

 Po. 11 - # 501 BORELLA A. + 06.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.318 + 01.095 09:06:19.478

2 2:03.324 + 23.101 09:08:22.802

3 1:40.223 --------- 09:10:03.025

4 2:21.262 + 41.039 09:12:24.287

 Po. 12 - # 346 BIRBES N. + 07.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.799 + 00.153 09:04:42.946

2 2:00.110 + 18.464 09:06:43.056

3 1:42.934 + 01.288 09:08:25.990

4 1:59.351 + 17.705 09:10:25.341

5 1:41.646 --------- 09:12:06.987

6 2:09.989 + 28.343 09:14:16.976

7 1:44.812 + 03.166 09:16:01.788

8 1:52.915 + 11.269 09:17:54.703

9 1:46.221 + 04.575 09:19:40.924

 Po. 13 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 07.437
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.656 --------- 09:05:24.286

2 3:10.857 + 1:29.201 09:08:35.143

3 1:42.469 + 00.813 09:10:17.612

4 5:32.023 + 3:50.367 09:15:49.635

5 1:43.521 + 01.865 09:17:33.156

6 2:25.753 + 44.097 09:19:58.909

 Po. 14 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 09.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.718 + 11.045 09:04:59.296

2 1:54.291 + 10.618 09:06:53.587

3 1:44.144 + 00.471 09:08:37.731

4 2:02.956 + 19.283 09:10:40.687

5 1:44.667 + 00.994 09:12:25.354

6 2:08.160 + 24.487 09:14:33.514

7 1:43.673 --------- 09:16:17.187

8 2:24.907 + 41.234 09:18:42.094

 Po. 15 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 10.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.513 + 00.199 09:04:59.292

2 2:18.497 + 34.183 09:07:17.789

3 1:44.314 --------- 09:09:02.103

4 2:22.007 + 37.693 09:11:24.110

5 1:44.469 + 00.155 09:13:08.579

6 2:35.622 + 51.308 09:15:44.201

7 1:44.479 + 00.165 09:17:28.680

8 2:33.261 + 48.947 09:20:01.941

 Po. 16 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 10.579
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.798 --------- 09:06:11.100

2 1:45.917 + 01.119 09:07:57.017

3 1:46.340 + 01.542 09:09:43.357

4 1:55.500 + 10.702 09:11:38.857

5 1:46.401 + 01.603 09:13:25.258

6 3:23.528 + 1:38.730 09:16:48.786

7 1:57.029 + 12.231 09:18:45.815

Fastest lap: 1:34.219 
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Cremona 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

 Po. 17 - # 245 MASCELLANI M.+ 11.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.085 + 02.636 09:06:24.468

2 1:46.855 + 01.406 09:08:11.323

3 2:05.167 + 19.718 09:10:16.490

4 1:45.837 + 00.388 09:12:02.327

5 1:46.672 + 01.223 09:13:48.999

6 2:45.017 + 59.568 09:16:34.016

7 1:45.449 --------- 09:18:19.465

 Po. 18 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 12.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.942 + 01.972 09:04:58.723

2 1:47.959 + 00.989 09:06:46.682

3 2:17.788 + 30.818 09:09:04.470

4 1:57.357 + 10.387 09:11:01.827

5 1:46.970 --------- 09:12:48.797

6 2:06.225 + 19.255 09:14:55.022

7 1:47.824 + 00.854 09:16:42.846

8 1:47.162 + 00.192 09:18:30.008

Fastest lap: 1:34.219 

2/2Cremona, domenica 05 maggio 2024© MGMTiming


